
 
 

9757 7th Street Suite 803, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
(888) 440-3224 ~ tech@weatherweld.com 

 
January 1, 2023 
 
Re: Approved WeatherWeld Applicator List 
 
To Whom It May Concern: 
 
Below is a list of current Certified WeatherWeld Contractors that are approved to install WeatherWeld Roof 
Systems for the 2023 calendar year.

 
AME Builders, Inc. 
1242 Transit Ave. Pomona, CA 91766 
Contact: Don Seo (909) 766-3200  
don.seo@amebuilders.net   
 
4 Seasons Roofing Inc 
1300 W Colegrove Ave, Montebello CA 90640 
Contact: Anibal Cabral (562) 755-2121 
fseasonsrng@aol.com 
 
Best Contracting Services 
19027 Hamilton Ave, Gardena CA 90248 
Contact: Matt Adab  
madab@bestcontracting.com 
Contact: Penni Barnes (310) 328-6969 
pbarnes@bestcontracting.com 
 
Chapman Coast Roofing Co 
2030 E Walnut, Fullerton CA 92831 
Contact: Brandon Rodgers (714) 293-3285 
brandon@chapmancoastroof.com 
 
CI Services Inc 
26861 Trabuco Rd #353 
Mission Viejo CA 92651 
Contact: Bill Baley (800) 830-7888 
service@ciservicesinc.com 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Letner Roofing Inc 
1490 N Glassell St, Orange, CA 92867 
Jose Romero (714) 633-0030 
jromero@letner.com  
 

Patriot Construction 
4646 Qantas Lane Ste B-4 Stockton, CA 95204 
Contact: Kelly Conway (209) 982-9909 
kelly@patriotbuilds.com  
 
Rite-Way Roofing 
15425 Arrow Route, Fontana CA 92335 
Contact: Bill LaMontague (909) 350-8490 
bill@ritewayroofing.com  
Contact: Dave Hughes 
dave@ritewayroofing.com 
Contact: Jeff Hughes 
jeff@ritewayroofing.com 
 
McDonnell Roofing  
1215 Columbia Ave. Riverside CA. 92507 
Contact: Lauri Williams (714) 348-6484 
lauri@mcdonnelroofing.com  
Contact: Gene McDonnell 
gene@mcdonnellroofing.com 
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